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(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

Jay Sherrill

AMENDED: [ |

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1

Complete Name of Office Sought

Ward 1 Council

Special or General Election Da'°2/9/2021

Type of Report

Reporting Period:

Quarterly

October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining,

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY CERIOD T
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: $8,421 .60
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] 0 0
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $13,630.00 $28,895.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $250.00 $1,750.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] 0 0
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] 0 0
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] . 0 0
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] i“:‘:;:;:igﬁ’ number and sdd to Schedule &7 o 0
; TOTALFUNDS RECEIVED: [$13,880.00 |$30.645.00
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] 0 0
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) 0 0
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: (0 0
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add toan payments to Schedule E $10,209.32 $18,552.72
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] 0 0
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] 0 0
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] |0 0
16. | TOTALFUNDS EXPENDED: [$10,209.32  |$18,552.72
17. | In-Kind Expenditures {Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] 0 0
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) 0 0
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] 0 0
20. | Debt from Prior Committee 0 0
21. REPORTING PERIOD EN][)ulll: IG*E;«:‘L&I:S{E‘; $1 2 ’092 28

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the

date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Re;

,j/ﬁo/u

Date submitted

Officer’s signature

ahoma. I understand that [ can update
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[_]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Jay Sherrill Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020
Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 3 $ 80.00 $ 80.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information ] Reporting Aggregate
Date {Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
{Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributor
10/12/2020 | Michael Laird / 324 North Robinson Ave, Individual
Crowe & Dunlevy
10/12/2020 | John Fudge / 726 W. Sheridan Avenue, Individuai
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 / Chairman / $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1.000.00
CMR B DR
10/12/2020 | South OKC Chamber of Commerce PAC/ | political Action Committee
701 W [-240 Service Rd. Oklahoma City, $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
OK 73139 ID#8939
10/12/2020 | William Shdeed / 5623 N. Western Ave. Individual
Ste B. Oklahoma City, OK 73118 / 250.00 250.00 250.00
Attorney / William F Shdeed Law Firm $ s $ 250.
10/12/2020 | Frank Hill / 710 NW 41st Street, Oklahoma | individual
City, OK 73118 / Attorney / Macafee Taft $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
10/19/2020 | Phil Scaramucci / 3245 S Hattie, individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73129 / Executive / $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $ 1,000.00
Balon Corp. ' ’
10/19/2020 | Margaret Sipperly Salyer / 811 N. individual
Broadway Oklahoma City, 73102 / 250.00 250.00 250.00
President / Accel Staffing Services $ S $2500
10/16/2020 | Louis Brigham / 750 E Britton Road, Suite | |ngividual
200, Okiahoma City, OK 73114 / Owner / $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
Comp Risk Mgt
10/19/2020 | David Mclaughlin / 11113 Blue Stem Drive, | | 4ividual
Oklahoma City, OK 73162 / Retired / $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Advance Foods ) )
10/20/2020 | Intentionally Left Blank Select from Drop Down
10/20/2020 | Intentionally left Blank Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (1f applicable)
Jay Sherrilt

Full Name of Commuittee

Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

12/03/20

Sara Kersey / 8429 Northwest 77th Street,
Oklahoma City, OK 73132 / Retired /
Putnam City

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

12/03/2020

Kari Baird-Bricket / 21168 Morning Song
Drive, Edmond, OK 73012 / Owner /
Dispatch Delivery K.B. Inc.

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

12/03/2020

Clay Farha / 6801 N. Classen / Oklahoma
City, OK 73116-7205 / President / B.D
Eddie Enterprises

Individual

$ 750.00

$ 750.00

$ 1,000.00

12/07/2020

Andy Coats / 2518 Northwest 66th Street,
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 / Law
Professor / University of Oklahoma

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

12/07/2020

Nicholos J Preftakes / 837 NW 40th,
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 / President /
Precor Real Estate Advisors

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

12/09/2020

Rebecca Bud / 7414 N Country Club Dr.
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 / School Board
Member / Board of Education OKC PS

Individual

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

12/10/2020

Mark Grubbs / 201 S Chardon Dr.,
Mustang, OK 73064 / Owner / Grubbs
Consulting

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

12/14/2020

Guy Liebmann / 12800 Plum Hollow Dr.,
Oklahoma City, OK 73142 / Retired State
Representative / OKC Representative

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

12/16/2020

Gary Reece / 4201 West Memorial Road,
Oklahoma City, OK 73134 /Landman /
Reece Land Company

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

12/16/2020

Kaylee Davis-Maddy / 3604 Jim Robison
Dr., Edmond, OK 73013 / Lawyer / DSDA

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

12/24/2020

Jan Sherrill / 4917 NW 62nd Oklahoma
City, OK 73122 / Administrative Assistant /
Midfirst Bank

Individual

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A Version 2020 |




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Lega! Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Jay Sherrill

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
{Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Coatributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor |

10/20/2020

Tyler Ward / 13230 Pawnee Drive,
Oklahoma City, Ok 73114 / Real Estate /
The Medallion Group, Inc.

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

10/22/2020

Domer Scaramucci Jr. / 4201 Moorgate Dr,
Norman, OK 73072 / President / Balon
Corp

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

10/22/2020

Lance and Cindy Ruffel / 5209 Wisteria Dr.
Oklahoma City, OK 73142 / President /
Lance Ruffel Oil and Gas Corp.

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

10/27/2020

Don Kaspereit / 12308 Kingsbrook Road,
Oklahoma City, OK 73142 / Real Estate
Developer / DPI Development

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

11/05/2020

Randy Hogan / 9211 Lake Hefner Pkwy
Suite 110, Oklahoma City, OK 73120 /
Real Estate / Stonegate-Hogan Real Est

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

11/05/2020

Stephen Bond Payne Jr. / 1301 Sherwood
LN, Oklahoma City, OK 73116/
Investments / Heritage Trust

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

11/5/2020

JW Mashburn / 11005 Waterside Drive,
Oklahoma City, OK 73170 / Builder / J.W.
Mashburn Home

Individual

$ 200.00

$200.00

$ 200.00

11/12/2020

Robert Ellis / 6703 Avondale Dr, Oklahoma
City, OK 73116 / Physician / Oklahoma
Allergy Asthma Clinic

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

11/13/2020

Kirk Humphreys / PO Box 1100 Oklahoma
City, OK 73101 / Real Estate / The
Humphreys Company

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

12/2/2020

Mark E. Ruffen / 825 N. Broadway Ave,
Suite 310, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 /
Real Estate Development / Precor Ruffin

Individual

$1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

12/02/2020

Matthew B. Hinkle / 12408 Stickney P!,
Oklahoma City, OK 73170/ Tyler Media /
Outdoor Adverting

Individual

$200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

12/03/2020

Tony Tyler/ 5101 S Shields Bivd.,
Oklahoma City, OK 73129 / Owner / Tyler
Media

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020 1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: I:]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicabie) Full Name of Committee
Jay Sherrill Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1
Type of Report Reporting Period
Quarterly October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 5 $517.01 $871.63
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or E ateg(;-y of Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Committee Name, Committee #] Xpenditure Purchased Total Total
10/31/2020 |CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert | Ordinary and | Consulting Services
S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma necessary $4,080.00| $ 4,080.00 5.3
City, OK 73102 campaign ’ $ 15,300.0¢
expense __
11/16/2020 |CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert | Ordinary and Consulting Services
S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma necessary $ 4,080.00| $ 4,080.00 |$ 15.30
City, OK 73102 campaign 34, $ 15,300.0c
expense
11/30/2020 |Scott's Printing & Copying / 801 | Ordinary and Printing Services
N. Western Oklahoma City, OK | necessary $1,360.71| $1,360.71 | $ 1,932.29
73106 campaign !
expense
9/18/2020 |USPS Center City 305 NW 5th | Ordinary and | Stamps 9/18/2020
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 | necessary Reimbursed to CMA $171.60| $171.60| $448.80
campaign Strategies
expense

Committee Schedule E
Version 2015.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: |Zl
Full Legal Name of Candidate (1f applicable) Full Name of Commuttee
Jay Sherrill Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Councit Ward 1
Type of Report Reporting Period
Quarterly July 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total Aggregate Total
or less 3 $244.32 $ 354.62
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or ]f:: “‘eggfy of Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Commuttee Name, Committee #] xpenditure Purchased Total Total
8/11/2020 |Scott's Printing & Copying / 801 |Ordinary and | Printing
N. Western Oklahoma City, OK | necessary $571.58] $571.58| $571.58
73106 campaign '
expense
9/3/2020 CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert | Ordinary and | Consulting Services
S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma necessary $ 3,060.00| $ 3,060.00 | $ 3.060
City, OK 73102 campaign 53, $3.060.00
expense
9/30/2020 |CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert | Ordinary and Consulting Services
S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma necessary $4,080.00| $4,080.00|$7.14
City, OK 73102 campaign $4 $7.140.00
expense
8/10/2020 (USPS Center City 305 NW 5th | Ordinary and | Stamps 8/10/2020
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 necessary Reimbursed to CMA $277.20| $277.20| $277.20
campaign Strategies
expens

Committee Schedule E
Version 2015 |






