STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Ward 1

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

_	Jay Sherrill		AMENDED:
	Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Counci	l Ward 1	
Complet	e Name of Office Sought Ward 1 Council	Special or General E	Election Date 2/9/2021
Type of	Report Quarterly Reporting Period: October 1, 202		
	O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions		
ال م	uring this reporting period.	s, incur any ioans, or	r expend any funds
F	INAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics	Rules and has no fur	nds remaining
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was		
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$8,421.60	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	lo	0
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$13,630.00	\$28,895.00
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	0	0
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	0	0
7a.	Loans [Schedule C] .	0	0
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.	0	0
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$13,880.00	\$30,645.00
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	0	O
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	0	0
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	0	0
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	\$10,209.32	\$18,552.72
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	0	0
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	0	0
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]	0	0
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$10,209.32	\$18,552.72
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	0	0
18.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	0	0
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	0	0
20.	Debt from Prior Committee	0	0
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	\$12,092.28	611

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report

1/30/21 Date submitted

Officer's signature

v 2020.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Jay Sherrill	Full Name Friends	of Committee of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Wa	ard 1
Type of Report Quarterly	Reporting Period: October 1, 20	20 to December 31, 2020	Number (if assigned)
C 4:1-4:	Number	Deporting Period Total	Aggregate

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	3	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/12/2020	Michael Laird / 324 North Robinson Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 / Attorney / Crowe & Dunlevy	Individual	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
10/12/2020	John Fudge / 726 W. Sheridan Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 / Chairman / CMR	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10/12/2020	South OKC Chamber of Commerce PAC / 701 W I-240 Service Rd. Oklahoma City, OK 73139 ID#8939	Political Action Committee	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10/12/2020	William Shdeed / 5623 N. Western Ave. Ste B. Oklahoma City, OK 73118 / Attorney / William F Shdeed Law Firm	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10/12/2020	Frank Hill / 710 NW 41st Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73118 / Attorney / Macafee Taft	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10/19/2020	Phil Scaramucci / 3245 S Hattie, Oklahoma City, OK 73129 / Executive / Balon Corp.	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10/19/2020	Margaret Sipperly Salyer / 811 N. Broadway Oklahoma City, 73102 / President / Accel Staffing Services	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10/16/2020	Louis Brigham / 750 E Britton Road, Suite 200, Oklahoma City, OK 73114 / Owner / Comp Risk Mgt	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10/19/2020	David Mclaughlin / 11113 Blue Stem Drive, Oklahoma City, OK 73162 / Retired / Advance Foods	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10/20/2020	Intentionally Left Blank	Select from Drop Down			
10/20/2020	Intentionally left Blank	Select from Drop Down			

Committee Schedule A-Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Jay Sherrill	Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020	Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
12/03/20	Sara Kersey / 8429 Northwest 77th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73132 / Retired / Putnam City	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/03/2020	Kari Baird-Bricket / 21168 Morning Song Drive, Edmond, OK 73012 / Owner / Dispatch Delivery K.B. Inc.	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/03/2020	Clay Farha / 6801 N. Classen / Oklahoma City, OK 73116-7205 / President / B.D Eddie Enterprises	Individual	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00
12/07/2020	Andy Coats / 2518 Northwest 66th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73116 / Law Professor / University of Oklahoma	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
12/07/2020	Nicholos J Preftakes / 837 NW 40th, Oklahoma City, OK 73118 / President / Precor Real Estate Advisors	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
12/09/2020	Rebecca Bud / 7414 N Country Club Dr. Oklahoma City, OK 73116 / School Board Member / Board of Education OKC PS	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
12/10/2020	Mark Grubbs / 201 S Chardon Dr., Mustang, OK 73064 / Owner / Grubbs Consulting	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12/14/2020	Guy Liebmann / 12800 Plum Hollow Dr., Oklahoma City, OK 73142 / Retired State Representative / OKC Representative	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
12/16/2020	Gary Reece / 4201 West Memorial Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73134 /Landman / Reece Land Company	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/16/2020	Kaylee Davis-Maddy / 3604 Jim Robison Dr., Edmond, OK 73013 / Lawyer / DSDA	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2/24/2020	Jan Sherrill / 4917 NW 62nd Oklahoma City, OK 73122 / Administrative Assistant / Midfirst Bank	Individual	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
		Select from Drop Down			

Committee Schedule A-Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended: L
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Jay Sherrill	Full Name of Committee Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/20/2020	Tyler Ward / 13230 Pawnee Drive, Oklahoma City, Ok 73114 / Real Estate / The Medallion Group, Inc.	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10/22/2020	Domer Scaramucci Jr. / 4201 Moorgate Dr, Norman, OK 73072 / President / Balon Corp	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10/22/2020	Lance and Cindy Ruffel / 5209 Wisteria Dr. Oklahoma City, OK 73142 / President / Lance Ruffel Oil and Gas Corp.	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10/27/2020	Don Kaspereit / 12308 Kingsbrook Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73142 / Real Estate Developer / DPI Development	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
11/05/2020	Randy Hogan / 9211 Lake Hefner Pkwy Suite 110, Oklahoma City, OK 73120 / Real Estate / Stonegate-Hogan Real Est	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/05/2020	Stephen Bond Payne Jr. / 1301 Sherwood LN, Oklahoma City, OK 73116 / Investments / Heritage Trust	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11/5/2020	JW Mashburn / 11005 Waterside Drive, Oklahoma City, OK 73170 / Builder / J.W. Mashburn Home	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
11/12/2020	Robert Ellis / 6703 Avondale Dr, Oklahoma City, OK 73116 / Physician / Oklahoma Allergy Asthma Clinic	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11/13/2020	Kirk Humphreys / PO Box 1100 Oklahoma City, OK 73101 / Real Estate / The Humphreys Company	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12/2/2020	Mark E. Ruffen / 825 N. Broadway Ave, Suite 310, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 / Real Estate Development / Precor Ruffin	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12/02/2020	Matthew B. Hinkle / 12408 Stickney PI, Oklahoma City, OK 73170 / Tyler Media / Outdoor Adverting	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
12/03/2020	Tony Tyler / 5101 S Shields Blvd., Oklahoma City, OK 73129 / Owner / Tyler Media	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

		Amended: 🔛
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Jay Sherrili	Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1	
Type of Report:	Reporting Period	
Quarterly	October 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total		
or less	5	\$ 517.01	\$ 871.63		

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
10/31/2020	CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Consulting Services	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 15,300.00
11/16/2020	CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Consulting Services	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 15,300.00
11/30/2020	Scott's Printing & Copying / 801 N. Western Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Printing Services	\$ 1,360.71	\$ 1,360.71	\$ 1,932.29
9/18/2020	USPS Center City 305 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Stamps 9/18/2020 Reimbursed to CMA Strategies	\$ 171.60	\$ 171.60	\$ 448.80

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

		Amended: 🗹
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Jay Sherrill	Friends of Jay Sherrill for OKC Council Ward 1	
Type of Report:	Reporting Period	
Quarterly	July 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	3	\$ 244.32	\$ 354.62

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
8/11/2020	Scott's Printing & Copying / 801 N. Western Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Printing	\$ 571.58	\$ 571.58	\$ 571.58
9/3/2020	CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Consulting Services	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00
9/30/2020	CMA Strategies, Inc. 201 Robert S. Kerr, Suite 301 Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Consulting Services	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 7,140.00
8/10/2020	USPS Center City 305 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and necessary campaign expense	Stamps 8/10/2020 Reimbursed to CMA Strategies	\$ 277.20	\$ 277.20	\$ 277.20

1		-				